
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GSAC and CUSP—March for Science (4/22) 

 UAW is a national sponsor, free busses to D.C. 

 Co-sponsoring poster making with GSAC (4/20) 

 There is another poster making session uptown 

 

NWC furniture 

 

Professional headshots event fully booked (4/4) 

 

Feedback from boat cruise 

 How many EGSC members are alcohol trained? 

 

Packages for soldiers (ending 4/14) 

 DRs, forward Iden’s email! 

 Free t-shirt with donation 

  

Announcements from the VP 

 

Remaining constitutional amendments 

 Michael 

 Anand and Tashrif 

Agenda Friday, March 31st, 2017 

Executive Board 
 

President 

Chris Mosher 

president@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Vice-President 

Michael Sutton 

vp@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Treasurer 

Tashrif Billah 

treasurer@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Secretary 

Sachchidanand Deo 

secretary@egsc.columbia.edu 
 

Alumni Chair 

Haowei Zhai 

alumni-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Career Chair 

Aman Shankar 

career-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Social Chair 

Ranjith Kumar Suresh 

social-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Interschool Chair 

Iden Kurtaliaj 

interschool-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 

 

Digital Media Chair 

Anand Sundaram 

digital-media-
chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 

 

University Senator 

Teresa Zhao 

senator@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 


